
OL1001  9/09

Replacement Parts For

103001
110214
110215
101071
101008
101504
120011

Description
Mounting Strap
Top Assembly ORB
Top Assembly WP
Cap Nut ORB
Cap Nut WP
Washer / Nut Kit
Glass Replacement Set

Part # Qty.

101504 (Washer / Nut Kit)

120011 (OL1001 Glass Replacement Set)

110214 (Top Assembly ORB)
110215 (Top Assembly WP)

101071 (Cap Nut ORB)
101008 (Cap Nut WP)

103001 (Mounting Strap)


